Vacuum cleaners

Allergy friendly vacuums with HEPA 14 Filtration

The Nilfisk Elite is the perfect vacuum cleaner for every home. Five year
warranty, powerful suction, 3.1 L dust bag and an anti-burst system make
this HEPA 14 vacuum a valued member of your family.

In Australia, allergies are becoming more and more common. At

Nilfisk, that is something we have taken to heart. With the Nilfisk Elite our
world class HEPA 14 filter and vacuum cleaner are completely sealed so

that contaminated air is never released.

A vacuum cleaner with great HEPA filtration is a good investment for your

home and essential for protecting your family from airborne allergens. The

Nilfisk Elite range of vacuums are durable, powerful, quiet, have a five year

warranty and even come with a remote control!

*  High dust pickup: A strong motor and a well-designed construction

result in market leading dust pick up

« Allergy filtration: Ultra dust bag, airtight construction, and HEPA H14

filter stops even the tiniest particles, animal hairs, dust mites, and their

droppings. All Nilfisk Elite models feature this as standard

*  Probably the best filtration in the world for household vacuum cleaners

* Endorsed by the British Allergy Foundation

*  Energy saving — with an Energy Class ‘A+’ or ’A++’Handle with remote

control ensures on/off and adjustment of suction level directly at the handle

«  Silent: down to 68 dB(A) is very low for household vacuum cleaners
* 5 years guarantee: The machine is built to last

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

COMBI NOZZLE NE10 32MM

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM

N Y G

o
<
=
w
A

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK

Ref. no.

107409856

107413006

107409850

107409855

107409852

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

Nilfisk Elite Series

Picture shown may not represent model quoted



Vacuum cleaners

Allergy friendly vacuums with HEPA 14 Filtration

Included accessories

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM

d TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK

HEPA Filter

@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

Dust Bag and Filter

ULTRA DUSTBAGS FOR

Accessory

= === TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag (1 pcs)

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Variable speed control

Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
HEPA full indicator (electronic)
Ews (Early Warning System)
Abbs (Anti Bag Bursting System)
Soft handle

Click connection, bend end
Auto function

Ultra + filtration

Handle with info center

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

107409853

107409857

107409854

107407940

107409851

Nilfisk Elite Series

Min ELITE ELITE ELITE
required COMFORT SUPERIOR CLASSIC
q AUS/NZ AUS/NZ PARQUET
0 °
0 (] ° °
0 L] [} 'Y
0
0 (] ° °

ELITE COMFORT  ELITE SUPERIOR ELITE CLASSIC

AUS/NZ AUS/NZ PARQUET
107402946 107402954 128350361
° ° °
° ° °
° °
° ° °
° ° °
° ° .
° ° °
° ° °
° ° °
° ° °
° ° .
° °
° ° °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16459



Vacuum cleaners

Allergy friendly vacuums with HEPA 14 Filtration

Technical specifications

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (L/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (L)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust Filter

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

g
A

ULTRA DUSTBAGS FOR
Accessory
s &= TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK

@Nilfisk

ELITE COMFORT
AUS/NZ

Sky blue metallic
10/AUS
220-240/50-60

Nilfisk Elite Series

ELITE SUPERIOR ELITE CLASSIC
AUS/NZ PARQUET
Black metallic Silver
10/AUS 8/AUS

220-230/50-60

220-240/50-60

1650 1650 750
1650/2000 1650/2000 750
770/450 770/450 300/180
43 43 44
35 35 21
71 71 70
13,2 13,2 11.2
3,2 3,2 3.2
45x33x31 45x33x31 45x33x31
7,2 7,2 7.2
HEPA 14 HEPA 14 HEPA 14
Min ELITE ELITE ELITE
Ref. no. required COMFORT SUPERIOR CLASSIC
q AUS/NZ AUS/NZ PARQUET
107407940 0 o o o
107409851 0 o . °
107409856 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16459



Vacuum cleaners

Allergy friendly vacuums with HEPA 14 Filtration

Accessories

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

C Nozzle Eco Power

COMBI NOZZLE NE10 32MM

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM

NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM

TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM

N S Y Y

HEPA Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

&

Accessory Kit

STARTER KIT ELITE

Ref. no.

107413006

107413007

107409850

107409855

107409852

107409853

107409857

107409854

107407952

Min.
required

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ELITE
COMFORT
AUS/NZ

Nilfisk Elite Series

ELITE
SUPERIOR
AUS/NZ

ELITE
CLASSIC
PARQUET

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16459



