Allergy friendly vacuums with HEPA 14 Filtration

The Nilfisk Elite is the perfect vacuum cleaner for every home. Five year warranty, powerful suction, 3.1 L dust bag and an anti-burst system make this HEPA 14 vacuum a valued member of your family.

In Australia, allergies are becoming more and more common. At Nilfisk, that is something we have taken to heart. With the Nilfisk Elite our world class HEPA 14 filter and vacuum cleaner are completely sealed so that contaminated air is never released.

A vacuum cleaner with great HEPA filtration is a good investment for your home and essential for protecting your family from airborne allergens. The Nilfisk Elite range of vacuums are durable, powerful, quiet, have a five year warranty and even come with a remote control!

- High dust pickup: A strong motor and a well-designed construction result in market leading dust pick up
- Allergy filtration: Ultra dust bag, airtight construction, and HEPA H14 filter stops even the tiniest particles, animal hairs, dust mites, and their droppings. All Nilfisk Elite models feature this as standard
- · Probably the best filtration in the world for household vacuum cleaners
- · Endorsed by the British Allergy Foundation
- Energy saving with an Energy Class 'A+' or 'A++'Handle with remote
 control ensures on/off and adjustment of suction level directly at the handle
- Silent: down to 68 dB(A) is very low for household vacuum cleaners
- 5 years guarantee: The machine is built to last



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	ELITE COMFORT AUS/NZ	ELITE SUPERIOR AUS/NZ	ELITE CLASSIC PARQUET	
Nozzle - Vacuum							
	BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK	107409856	0	•	•	•	
4	C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite	107413006	0	•	•	•	
	COMBI NOZZLE NE10 32MM	107409850	0				
	CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM	107409855	0	•	•	•	
	NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM	107409852	0	•	•	•	



Allergy friendly vacuums with HEPA 14 Filtration

,o. g ,	onary vacacine man nei 7 maase					
	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	ELITE COMFORT AUS/NZ	ELITE SUPERIOR AUS/NZ	ELITE CLASSIC PARQUET
	TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK	107409853	0		•	
4	UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM	107409857	0	•	•	•
HEPA Filter	HEPA Filter					
	HEPA FILTER H14 CPL	107409854	0	•	•	•
Dust Bag and	d Filter					
Notice	ULTRA DUSTBAGS FOR	107407940	0			
Accessory						
	TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM	107409851	0	•	•	•
Model		ELI	ITE COMFO AUS/NZ	ORT ELITE SU AUS	JPERIOR EL S/NZ	ITE CLASSIC PARQUET
Ref. no.			107402946	10740	02954	128350361
PRODUCT F	EATURES					
Dust bag (1 p	ocs)		•	•	•	•
Bag-full indica	ator		•			•
Stop and go	(parking)		•	•	•	
Variable spee	ed control		•		•	•
Cable rewind			•			•
	ator (electronic)		•			•
	licator (electronic)		•	•		•
	/arning System)		•			•
	ag Bursting System)		•			•
Soft handle	tion, hand and		•			•
Auto function	tion, bend end					•
Ultra + filtration			•		,	•
Handle with in						



Allergy friendly vacuums with HEPA 14 Filtration

Technical specifications	ELITE COMFORT AUS/NZ	ELITE SUPERIOR AUS/NZ	ELITE CLASSIC PARQUET
Energy efficiency class			
Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)			
Dust pick up on carpet			
Dust pick up on hard floor			
Dust re-emission class			
Colour	Sky blue metallic	Black metallic	Silver
Cable length (m)/ plug type	10/AUS	10/AUS	8/AUS
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)	220-240/50-60	220-230/50-60	220-240/50-60
Rated power (W)	1650	1650	750
Max. power (W)	1650/2000	1650/2000	750
Suction power motor/end of tube (W)	770/450	770/450	300/180
Airflow with hose (L/sec)	43	43	44
Vacuum (kPa)	35	35	21
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)	71	71	70
Radius of operation (m)	13,2	13,2	11.2
Dust bag capacity (L)	3,2	3,2	3.2
Length x width x height (cm)	45x33x31	45x33x31	45x33x31
Weight (kg)	7,2	7,2	7.2
Dust Filter	HEPA 14	HEPA 14	HEPA 14

 $[\]bullet$ Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	ELITE COMFORT AUS/NZ	ELITE SUPERIOR AUS/NZ	ELITE CLASSIC PARQUET
Dust Bag and Filter						
Niffer	ULTRA DUSTBAGS FOR	107407940	0	0	0	0
Accessory						
	TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM	107409851	0	•	•	•
Nozzle - Vacuum						
MEN	BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK	107409856	0	•	•	•



Allergy friendly vacuums with HEPA 14 Filtration

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	ELITE COMFORT AUS/NZ	ELITE SUPERIOR AUS/NZ	ELITE CLASSIC PARQUET
4	C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite	107413006	0	•	•	•
4	C Nozzle Eco Power	107413007	0	0	0	0
	COMBI NOZZLE NE10 32MM	107409850	0	0	0	0
	CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM	107409855	0	•	•	•
	NOZZLE HARDFLOOR 32MM	107409852	0	•	•	•
4	TURBO NOZZLE 32MM BLACK	107409853	0	0	•	0
4	UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM	107409857	0	•	•	•
HEPA Filter						
	HEPA FILTER H14 CPL	107409854	0	•	•	•
Accessory Kit						
	STARTER KIT ELITE	107407952	0	0	0	0

